GREAT LAKES ADVISORY BOARD TELECONFERENCE
Wednesday, October 7, 2015
9:00 a.m. — 11:00 a.m. Central
Call in number (877) 774-6030; conference code 31140236

Wednesday, October 7, 2015 (all times Central)

9:00 a.m.

9:05

9:15

9:25

9:45

10:15

10:45

10:50

11:00

Convene Meeting

Agenda Review & Opening Remarks
e Report on IATF Presentation

Updates

e Report on GLRI Action Plan Advice
e SIS Status

e Travel Reimbursement Status

GLWQA Annex 4 Lake Erie Update
Environmental Accomplishments in the
Great Lakes (EAGL) Presentation
Adaptive Management

Public Comments

Next Steps and Action Items

Adjourn

Rita Cestaric,
Designated Federal Officer

David Ullrich, Chair
Patty Birkholz, Vice Chair

Cameron Davis
EPA Sr. Advisor to the Administrator

Tinka Hyde
EPA Region 5 Water Div. Director

Wendy Carney
EPA GLNPO Deputy Director

David Ullrich, Patty Birkholz

David Ullrich, Patty Birkholz



