GREAT LAKES ADVISORY BOARD TELECONFERENCE

Wednesday, October 7, 2015 9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Central Call in number (877) 774-6030; conference code 31140236

Wednesday, October 7, 2015 (all times Central)

9:00 a.m.	Convene Meeting	Rita Cestaric, Designated Federal Officer
9:05	Agenda Review & Opening RemarksReport on IATF Presentation	David Ullrich, <i>Chair</i> Patty Birkholz, <i>Vice Chair</i>
9:15	 Updates Report on GLRI Action Plan Advice SIS Status Travel Reimbursement Status 	Cameron Davis EPA Sr. Advisor to the Administrator
9:25	GLWQA Annex 4 Lake Erie Update	Tinka Hyde EPA Region 5 Water Div. Director
9:45	Environmental Accomplishments in the Great Lakes (EAGL) Presentation	Wendy Carney EPA GLNPO Deputy Director
10:15	Adaptive Management	David Ullrich, Patty Birkholz
10:45	Public Comments	
10:50	Next Steps and Action Items	David Ullrich, Patty Birkholz
11:00	Adjourn	